
1 242 ABDUL MATIN  ANSARI  (Old_PlotNo.: 11 ) 14 220 Sq.Mt.

2 171 ABHISHEK KUMAR DADA  (Old_PlotNo.: 1307 ) 142 120 Sq.Mt.

3 98 AKHTAR HUSSAIN  (Old_PlotNo.: 985 ) 72 120 Sq.Mt.

4 226 ANIMA PAREEK  (Old_PlotNo.: 1400 ) 88 120 Sq.Mt.

5 44 ANITA YADAV  (Old_PlotNo.: 271 ) 63 120 Sq.Mt.

6 241 ANJALI TYAGI  (Old_PlotNo.: 10 ) 5 220 Sq.Mt.

7 179 ANJU DEVI  (Old_PlotNo.: 1317 ) 44 120 Sq.Mt.

8 252 ANKUR AGARWAL  (Old_PlotNo.: 33 ) 3 220 Sq.Mt.

9 240 ARUN MALIK  (Old_PlotNo.: 9 ) 12 220 Sq.Mt.

10 50 ASHA AGARWAL  (Old_PlotNo.: 280 ) 156 120 Sq.Mt.

11 190 ASHOK KUMAR CHHABRA  (Old_PlotNo.: 1340 ) 126 120 Sq.Mt.

12 235 ASHWANI AGARWAL  (Old_PlotNo.: 1414 ) 178 120 Sq.Mt.

13 114 BABITA SHARMA  (Old_PlotNo.: 1146 ) 45 120 Sq.Mt.

14 131 BAJRANG SINGH  (Old_PlotNo.: 1171 ) 51 120 Sq.Mt.

15 74 BALBIR PRASAD  (Old_PlotNo.: 786 ) 128 120 Sq.Mt.

16 177 BALKRISHAN MAHARISHI  (Old_PlotNo.: 1315 ) 106 120 Sq.Mt.

17 167 BALRAM PAREEK  (Old_PlotNo.: 1228 ) 129 120 Sq.Mt.

18 91 BANWARI LAL  (Old_PlotNo.: 976 ) 114 120 Sq.Mt.

19 85 BHARTI PAREEK  (Old_PlotNo.: 964 ) 78 120 Sq.Mt.

20 200 BHOMA RAM JAT  (Old_PlotNo.: 1354 ) 85 120 Sq.Mt.

21 218 CHANDAN SINGH  (Old_PlotNo.: 1387 ) 99 120 Sq.Mt.

22 176 CHENA RAM  (Old_PlotNo.: 1314 ) 84 120 Sq.Mt.

23 181 DAYAVATI SHARMA  (Old_PlotNo.: 1322 ) 111 120 Sq.Mt.

24 22 DEASHRAJ GAKKHAR  (Old_PlotNo.: 237 ) 70 120 Sq.Mt.

25 117 DIMPLE JAIN  (Old_PlotNo.: 1150 ) 67 120 Sq.Mt.

26 26 DIVYA PRAKASH  (Old_PlotNo.: 243 ) 77 120 Sq.Mt.

27 63 GARIMA NAG  (Old_PlotNo.: 774 ) 53 120 Sq.Mt.

28 61 GIRIRAJ KUMAR MEENA  (Old_PlotNo.: 771 ) 183 120 Sq.Mt.

29 153 GIRISH BASANDANI  (Old_PlotNo.: 1208 ) 66 120 Sq.Mt.

30 94 GOPAL KRISHAN BHATRA  (Old_PlotNo.: 980 ) 140 120 Sq.Mt.
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31 133 GUMAN SINGH  (Old_PlotNo.: 1175 ) 153 120 Sq.Mt.

32 224 GURMEET KAUR  (Old_PlotNo.: 1398 ) 104 120 Sq.Mt.

33 83 HAR LAL CHOUDHARY  (Old_PlotNo.: 961 ) 158 120 Sq.Mt.

34 79 HEMANT KUMAR SAINI  (Old_PlotNo.: 957 ) 124 120 Sq.Mt.

35 24 JYOTI DADA  (Old_PlotNo.: 241 ) 174 120 Sq.Mt.

36 187 K C SHARMA  (Old_PlotNo.: 1335 ) 48 120 Sq.Mt.

37 104 KAMLA DEVI  (Old_PlotNo.: 1122 ) 144 120 Sq.Mt.

38 194 KAMLA GOPALIYA  (Old_PlotNo.: 1344 ) 90 120 Sq.Mt.

39 184 KAVITA   SAINI  (Old_PlotNo.: 1329 ) 186 120 Sq.Mt.

40 192 KEDAR PRASAD GUPTA  (Old_PlotNo.: 1342 ) 94 120 Sq.Mt.

41 206 KITAB KAUR  (Old_PlotNo.: 1365 ) 74 120 Sq.Mt.

42 101 KRISHNA  (Old_PlotNo.: 1119 ) 152 120 Sq.Mt.

43 198 KUSHAL SHARMA  (Old_PlotNo.: 1352 ) 149 120 Sq.Mt.

44 136 LATISH KUMAR  (Old_PlotNo.: 1180 ) 116 120 Sq.Mt.

45 229 LOKESH KUMAR MEENA  (Old_PlotNo.: 1408 ) 92 120 Sq.Mt.

46 17 MADAN LAL RAIGAR  (Old_PlotNo.: 226 ) 185 120 Sq.Mt.

47 6 MADAN SINGH  (Old_PlotNo.: 126 ) 173 120 Sq.Mt.

48 110 MADHURI MATHUR  (Old_PlotNo.: 1138 ) 59 120 Sq.Mt.

49 108 MANNA LAL  (Old_PlotNo.: 1132 ) 65 120 Sq.Mt.

50 56 MANOJ GAHNOLIYA  (Old_PlotNo.: 288 ) 47 120 Sq.Mt.

51 238 MANPHOOL BAIRWA  (Old_PlotNo.: 3 ) 20 220 Sq.Mt.

52 144 MOHAMMED NISAR KHAN  (Old_PlotNo.: 1190 ) 136 120 Sq.Mt.

53 46 MUKESH KUMAR  (Old_PlotNo.: 274 ) 166 120 Sq.Mt.

54 78 NAND KISHORE KUMAWAT  (Old_PlotNo.: 956 ) 91 120 Sq.Mt.

55 109 NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA  (Old_PlotNo.: 1137 ) 58 120 Sq.Mt.

56 23 NIRANJAN KUMAR SHARMA  (Old_PlotNo.: 238 ) 55 120 Sq.Mt.

57 116 NIRANJAN KUMAR SHARMA  (Old_PlotNo.: 1148 ) 141 120 Sq.Mt.

58 12 OMPRAKASH MORYA  (Old_PlotNo.: 180 ) 89 120 Sq.Mt.

59 57 PANKAJ KUMAR GOTHWAL  (Old_PlotNo.: 289 ) 100 120 Sq.Mt.
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60 126 PAVITAR SINGH  (Old_PlotNo.: 1163 ) 103 120 Sq.Mt.

61 77 PAWAN KUMAR SAINI  (Old_PlotNo.: 955 ) 164 120 Sq.Mt.

62 53 POOJA SHARMA  (Old_PlotNo.: 285 ) 105 120 Sq.Mt.

63 245 PRADEEP KHANDELWAL  (Old_PlotNo.: 21 ) 1 220 Sq.Mt.

64 244 PRADEEP SINGH KULHARI  (Old_PlotNo.: 19 ) 16 220 Sq.Mt.

65 228 PRAHLAD SINGH  (Old_PlotNo.: 1407 ) 64 120 Sq.Mt.

66 64 PRAKASH CHAUHAN  (Old_PlotNo.: 775 ) 171 120 Sq.Mt.

67 243 PRATEEK KUMAR SHARMA  (Old_PlotNo.: 17 ) 15 220 Sq.Mt.

68 41 PREM CHAND   SAINI  (Old_PlotNo.: 267 ) 112 120 Sq.Mt.

69 191 PRIYA CHARAN GUPTA  (Old_PlotNo.: 1341 ) 81 120 Sq.Mt.

70 103 PRIYANKA GOYAL  (Old_PlotNo.: 1121 ) 133 120 Sq.Mt.

71 247 PUNEET PRATAP SINGHAL  (Old_PlotNo.: 24 ) 17 220 Sq.Mt.

72 237 RACHIT GUPTA  (Old_PlotNo.: 2 ) 4 220 Sq.Mt.

73 203 RACHIT MATHUR  (Old_PlotNo.: 1358 ) 41 120 Sq.Mt.

74 43 RAFIQUE KHAN  (Old_PlotNo.: 270 ) 52 120 Sq.Mt.

75 231 RAGHUVEER  SINGH  (Old_PlotNo.: 1410 ) 139 120 Sq.Mt.

76 47 RAGHVAN JANGID  (Old_PlotNo.: 277 ) 42 120 Sq.Mt.

77 161 RAHULA SHARMA  (Old_PlotNo.: 1218 ) 159 120 Sq.Mt.

78 66 RAJ KUMAR  (Old_PlotNo.: 777 ) 172 120 Sq.Mt.

79 170 RAJENDRA KUMAR AGRAWAL  (Old_PlotNo.: 1305 ) 170 120 Sq.Mt.

80 143 RAJENDRA KUMAR BUNKER  (Old_PlotNo.: 1189 ) 113 120 Sq.Mt.

81 2 RAJESH KUMAR  (Old_PlotNo.: 121 ) 181 120 Sq.Mt.

82 4 RAJESH KUMAR  (Old_PlotNo.: 124 ) 137 120 Sq.Mt.

83 38 RAJESH KUMAR MATHUR  (Old_PlotNo.: 262 ) 123 120 Sq.Mt.

84 99 RAJESH SHARMA  (Old_PlotNo.: 986 ) 80 120 Sq.Mt.

85 233 RAJNI MEENA  (Old_PlotNo.: 1412 ) 184 120 Sq.Mt.

86 62 RAJPAL  SINGH  (Old_PlotNo.: 773 ) 145 120 Sq.Mt.

87 165 RAKESH GWALANI  (Old_PlotNo.: 1225 ) 50 120 Sq.Mt.

88 221 RAKESH KUMAR CHHIPA  (Old_PlotNo.: 1393 ) 187 120 Sq.Mt.

89 234 RAKESH MAHARSHI  (Old_PlotNo.: 1413 ) 56 120 Sq.Mt.
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90 188 RAM KISHAN GOTHWAL  (Old_PlotNo.: 1336 ) 175 120 Sq.Mt.

91 89 RAMESH CHAND SONI  (Old_PlotNo.: 970 ) 125 120 Sq.Mt.

92 140 RAMESHWAR LAL PRAJAPAT  (Old_PlotNo.: 1185 ) 43 120 Sq.Mt.

93 175 RAVI KUMAR BUNKAR  (Old_PlotNo.: 1313 ) 165 120 Sq.Mt.

94 246 ROHTAS SINGH YADAV  (Old_PlotNo.: 23 ) 9 220 Sq.Mt.

95 67 RUCHI CHOUDHARY  (Old_PlotNo.: 778 ) 73 120 Sq.Mt.

96 157 SANDEEP GOYAL  (Old_PlotNo.: 1212 ) 102 120 Sq.Mt.

97 166 SANGEETA SHARMA  (Old_PlotNo.: 1227 ) 119 120 Sq.Mt.

98 174 SANJAY KUMAR  (Old_PlotNo.: 1312 ) 46 120 Sq.Mt.

99 214 SANJAY SHARMA  (Old_PlotNo.: 1380 ) 138 120 Sq.Mt.

100 195 SANJAY SINGH SHEKHAWAT  (Old_PlotNo.: 1348 ) 127 120 Sq.Mt.

101 239 SANKAR LAL SHARMA  (Old_PlotNo.: 8 ) 2 220 Sq.Mt.

102 128 SANTOSH  KUMARI  (Old_PlotNo.: 1165 ) 163 120 Sq.Mt.

103 132 SANWAR ALI  (Old_PlotNo.: 1173 ) 154 120 Sq.Mt.

104 19 SATYA PRAKASH MEENA  (Old_PlotNo.: 230 ) 130 120 Sq.Mt.

105 13 SATYA PRAKASH SONI  (Old_PlotNo.: 181 ) 54 120 Sq.Mt.

106 134 SAURABH YADAV  (Old_PlotNo.: 1176 ) 162 120 Sq.Mt.

107 123 SAVESHWAR K MISHRA  (Old_PlotNo.: 1160 ) 79 120 Sq.Mt.

108 59 SEWARAM GOYAL  (Old_PlotNo.: 769 ) 120 120 Sq.Mt.

109 152 SHALNI NAURAWAT  (Old_PlotNo.: 1202 ) 71 120 Sq.Mt.

110 115 SHANKUNTLA DEVI  (Old_PlotNo.: 1147 ) 167 120 Sq.Mt.

111 251 SHIV CHARAN LAL MEENA  (Old_PlotNo.: 32 ) 7 220 Sq.Mt.

112 35 SHUCHI GUPTA  (Old_PlotNo.: 255 ) 57 120 Sq.Mt.

113 220 SNEHLATA  (Old_PlotNo.: 1392 ) 151 120 Sq.Mt.

114 249 SUBE SINGH YADAV  (Old_PlotNo.: 26 ) 18 220 Sq.Mt.

115 81 SUKHRAM  (Old_PlotNo.: 959 ) 95 120 Sq.Mt.

116 48 SULOCHANA DEVI  (Old_PlotNo.: 278 ) 179 120 Sq.Mt.

117 209 SULOCHANA SHARMA   (Old_PlotNo.: 1372 ) 143 120 Sq.Mt.

118 172 SUMAN KUMARI  (Old_PlotNo.: 1308 ) 180 120 Sq.Mt.
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119 208 SUMIT AGRAWAL  (Old_PlotNo.: 1370 ) 83 120 Sq.Mt.

120 8 SUNGI DEVI  (Old_PlotNo.: 172 ) 115 120 Sq.Mt.

121 96 SUNIL KUMAR JANGID  (Old_PlotNo.: 982 ) 93 120 Sq.Mt.

122 201 SUNITA KHANDELWAL  (Old_PlotNo.: 1355 ) 107 120 Sq.Mt.

123 222 SURABHAI GANGAWAT  (Old_PlotNo.: 1394 ) 188 120 Sq.Mt.

124 51 SURENDRA  YADAV  (Old_PlotNo.: 281 ) 131 120 Sq.Mt.

125 112 SURENDRA KUMAR VERMA  (Old_PlotNo.: 1140 ) 96 120 Sq.Mt.

126 73 SURENDRA SINGH  (Old_PlotNo.: 785 ) 155 120 Sq.Mt.

127 212 SURESH CHANDRA GURJAR  (Old_PlotNo.: 1377 ) 182 120 Sq.Mt.

128 230 SURESH SHAH  (Old_PlotNo.: 1409 ) 117 120 Sq.Mt.

129 9 SURYA PRAKASH  (Old_PlotNo.: 174 ) 118 120 Sq.Mt.

130 250 TEEKA RAM MEENA  (Old_PlotNo.: 28 ) 19 220 Sq.Mt.

131 125 TRILOK NATH SHARMA  (Old_PlotNo.: 1162 ) 60 120 Sq.Mt.

132 202 URMILA GUPTA  (Old_PlotNo.: 1356 ) 101 120 Sq.Mt.

133 3 USHA  MEENA  (Old_PlotNo.: 122 ) 150 120 Sq.Mt.

134 88 VIJAY LAXMI AGRWAL  (Old_PlotNo.: 969 ) 146 120 Sq.Mt.

135 69 VIJENDRA SINGH  (Old_PlotNo.: 780 ) 49 120 Sq.Mt.

136 130 VIMALA  (Old_PlotNo.: 1170 ) 132 120 Sq.Mt.

137 248 VIRENDRA KUMAR CHHABRA  (Old_PlotNo.: 25 ) 6 220 Sq.Mt.

138 31 VIRENDRA SINGH  (Old_PlotNo.: 250 ) 108 120 Sq.Mt.

139 180 VIVEK KUMAR SHARMA  (Old_PlotNo.: 1320 ) 157 120 Sq.Mt.

140 90 YOGESH RAJORIA  (Old_PlotNo.: 974 ) 82 120 Sq.Mt.
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